Products 2016 / 2017
Subject to modifications and errors © Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG
Measuring sensors / Distance sensors // Optical distance sensors
ACCESSORIES: ODS 10
Connection technology
Connection cables
Part no. Part description Connection 1 No. of pins Cable length Sheathing material
50104568 K-D M12W-5P-2m-PUR Connector, M12, angled, female 5-pin 2,000 mm PUR

material, band materials, plate materials
�� Robust metal housing
�� High accuracy – reflection-independent distance measurement
�� Display for measured value display and configuration
Part no. Part description Measurement
range
Light source
Safety class
Light spot
dimensions
Analog outputs Digital switching
outputs
Resolution Measure-
ment time
Description
50106727 ODS 96B M/C66.01-1400-S12 120 … 1,400 mm LED, infrared 15 mm × 15 mm 1x, current 2x 0.1 … 0.5 mm 1 … 5 ms Connector, M12, metal,
5-pin
50110231 ODS 96B M/V6-1400-S12 120 … 1,400 mm LED, infrared 15 mm × 15 mm 1x, voltage 1x 0.1 … 2.0 mm 1 … 5 ms Connector, M12, metal,
5-pin
50106730 ODSR 96B M/C6-600-S12 100 … 600 mm LED, red 15 mm × 15 mm 1x, current 1x 0.1 … 0.5 mm 1 … 5 ms Connector, M12, metal,
5-pin
50106731 ODSR 96B M/V6-600-S12 100 … 600 mm LED, red 15 mm × 15 mm 1x, voltage 1x 0.1 … 0.5 mm 1 … 5 ms Connector, M12, metal,
5-pin
50106720 ODS 96B M/C6-600-S12 100 … 600 mm LED, infrared 15 mm × 15 mm 1x, current 1x 0.1 … 0.5 mm 1 … 5 ms Connector, M12, metal,
5-pin
50106721 ODS 96B M/V6-600-S12 100 … 600 mm LED, infrared 15 mm × 15 mm 1x, voltage 1x 0.1 … 0.5 mm 1 … 5 ms Connector, M12, metal,

colored structure
�� For measurement on metallic surfaces
Part no. Part description Measurement
range
Light source
Safety class
Light spot
dimensions
Analog
outputs
Digital switching
outputs
Resolution Measure-
ment time
Description
50123687 ODSL 96B M/C6.C1S-1500-S12 150 … 1,500 mm Laser, red, 1 1 mm 1x, current 1x 0.1 … 2.0 mm 12 … 60 ms
Small light spot (S),
connector, M12, metal,
5-pin
50123686 ODSL 96B M/V6.C1S-1500-S12 150 … 1,500 mm Laser, red, 1 1 mm 1x, voltage 1x 0.1 … 2.0 mm 12 … 60 ms
Small light spot (S),
connector, M12, metal,
5-pin
50106728 ODSL 96B M/C6.S-800-S12 150 … 800 mm Laser, red, 2 1 mm 1x, current 1x 0.1 … 0.8 mm 1 … 5 ms
Small light spot (S),
connector, M12, metal,
5-pin
50111035 ODSL 96B M/D26.S-800-S12 150 … 800 mm Laser, red, 2 1 mm 1x 0.1 … 0.8 mm 1 … 5 ms
Type of interface:
RS 232, small light spot
(S), connector, M12,
metal, 5-pin
50112065 ODSL 96B M/D36.S-800-S12 150 … 800 mm Laser, red, 2 1 mm 1x 0.1 … 0.8 mm 1 … 5 ms
Type of interface:
RS 485, small light spot
(S), connector, M12,
metal, 5-pin
50106729 ODSL 96B M/V6.S-800-S12 150 … 800 mm Laser, red, 2 1 mm 1x, voltage 1x 0.1 … 0.8 mm 1 … 5 ms
Small light spot (S),
connector, M12, metal,
5-pin
ODSL 96B-XL
Elongated light spot for precise measurements on porous
objects and objects with openings (e.g. corrugated cardboard)
as well as on objects that are not aligned precisely.
Benefits:
�� Elongated light spot for precise measurement
Part no. Part description Measurement
range
Light source
Safety class
Light spot
dimensions
Analog
outputs
Digital switching
outputs
Resolution Measure-
ment time
Description
50106736 ODSL 96B M/C6.XL-1200-S12 150 … 1,200 mm Laser, red, 2 15 mm × 4 mm 1x, current 1x 0.1 … 1.5 mm (XL) 1 … 5 ms
Extra long light spot (XL),
connector, M12, metal,
5-pin
50106737 ODSL 96B M/V6.XL-1200-S12 150 … 1,200 mm Laser, red, 2 15 mm × 4 mm 1x, voltage 1x 0.1 … 1.5 mm (XL) 1 … 5 ms
Extra long light spot (XL),
connector, M12, metal,
5-pin
ODSL(R) 96B

temperatures and objects
�� Robust: IP 67, IP 69K
Part no. Part description Measurement
range
Light source
Safety class
Light spot
dimensions
Analog
outputs
Digital switching
outputs
Resolution Measure-
ment time
Description
50106732 ODSLR 96B M/C6-2000-S12 60 … 2,000 mm Laser, red, 2,
LED, red 2 mm × 6 mm 1x, current 1x 1.0 … 5.0 mm 1 … 5 ms Connector, M12, metal, 5-pin
50106733 ODSLR 96B M/V6-2000-S12 60 … 2,000 mm Laser, red, 2,
LED, red 2 mm × 6 mm 1x, voltage 1x 1.0 … 5.0 mm 1 … 5 ms Connector, M12, metal, 5-pin
50106599 ODSL 96B M/66-2000-S12 150 … 2,000 mm Laser, red, 2 2 mm × 6 mm 2x 1.0 … 3.0 mm 1 … 5 ms Connector, M12, metal, 5-pin
50106735 ODSL 96B M/C6-2000 Ex d 150 … 2,000 mm Laser, red, 2 2 mm × 6 mm 1x, current 1x 1.0 … 3.0 mm 1 … 5 ms Ex-protected, cable, 15,000 mm,
5-wire
50106593 ODSL 96B M/C6-2000-S12 150 … 2,000 mm Laser, red, 2 2 mm × 6 mm 1x, current 1x 1.0 … 3.0 mm 1 … 5 ms Connector, M12, metal, 5-pin
50106597 ODSL 96B M/D26-2000-S12 150 … 2,000 mm Laser, red, 2 2 mm × 6 mm 1x 1.0 … 3.0 mm 1 … 5 ms Type of interface: RS 232,
connector, M12, metal, 5-pin